The due date and time for opening of Price Bid 
(Part-II) shall be informed later on. 

32. Earnest Money:-  
The Tenderer shall deposit requisite Earnest Money along with the tender to ensure that the 
tenderer takes up the contract in right earnest as applicable. An EMD amounting to Rs 
3,50,000/-(Rs Three lakh Fifty thousand only) as applicable which is to be paid online 
through RTGS/NEFT as per guidelines issued time to time by Authority. 

i. The tenderer shall deposit requisite earnest money before the closing time of submission of 
bid or as per applicability. 

ii.

[...]

will be presumed that the quoted prices are inclusive of all such statutory taxes/levies. 

3) EARNEST MONEY AND SECURITY DEPOSIT  
The Tenderer shall deposit requisite Earnest Money along with the tender to ensure that the 
tenderer takes up the contract in right earnest as applicable. An EMD amounting to Rs 
3,50,000/- (Rs Three Lakh Fifty Thousand only) as applicable which is to be paid online 
through RTGS/NEFT. 
Security deposit/Performance Security shall be released only after completion of the entire 
period of the contract and  after completion of 45 days of Guarantee/Warranty period or defect